Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. ECS RPS_OG Rev. 1.0
ECS Retrofit Power Solution
Cost-Effective Energy Efficiency Upgrade
ORDERING GUIDE
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. ECS RPS_OG Rev. 1.0
Table of contents

The kit solutions in Step 1 are intended to simplify the order process. However, the following components may be
ordered individually when necessary.
Ordering Code Description Photo
CC109159018
ECS Retrofit Controller Kit, includes everything needed to update
existing controller to the Galaxy Pulsar Plus
Page 11
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. ECS RPS_OG Rev. 1.0
Step 5: LVD Strap
The kit solutions in Step 1 are intended to simplify the order process. However, the following components may be
ordered individually when necessary.
Ordering
Code
Description Photo
CC848907881
ECS Retrofit contactor strapping kit, J85500D3 with L23 – L27 or
H569-420 (if load < 300A) Plants
CC848909515
ECS Retrofit contactor bus bar strapping kit, J85500E or H569-416
Plants
CC109164141 ECS Retrofit contactor strapping kit, J85500G Plants
Page 12
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. ECS RPS_OG Rev. 1.0
Step 6: Order Additional Battery Monitoring
The kit solutions in Step 1 are intended to simplify the order process. However, the following components may be
ordered individually when necessary.
Ordering Code                   Description Photo
CC109142980  QS873A Thermal Probe (A)
CC848817024  10 ft wire set (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC109157434  20 ft wire set (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC848822560  1 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
848719803  5 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
CC848822321  10 ft wire set (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
108958422  ES771A Battery Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517  2-1/2 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848797290  6 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
848719829  10 ft wire set (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848791500  4 ft wire set (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
848652947  10 ft wire set (G: ES771A to ES771A or controller)
555052-1  In-Line Coupler (for extending item G above)
Temperature/Voltage probes are needed for battery monitoring. They are connected to each battery or battery string
to provide slope thermal compensation, temperature alarms and voltage imbalance alarms.